NOLTINVH

JISSYT)

CLASSIC

HAMILTON

77 5 25
S " if ¥
A
ﬁ;’;’;ﬁ'f’z A f;""’!f' i,

F £ x A R R, St Lt )
G Plan Hamilton Range Card.indd 1 18/08/2020 09:42:26 W ‘



3 Seater Recliner Sofa

Hamilton

The premium foam interior of Hamilton's fixed
back cushions deliver classic comfort. With a
smart, tailored finish, this model offers decorative
stitching around the seat, arms and cushions to
provide carefully crafted style. Available in range
of fresh and contemporary fabrics, Hamilton also

has integrated USB charging on recliner models.

_452

Ll 12

YEAR
Guarantee

FRAME AND FRAME CONSTRUCTION GUARANTEE

‘i @designbygplan
@ @gplandesign

WEB www.gplan.co.uk

n @comfortbygplan
g @gplandesign
@gplandesign

Visit our blog for more inspiration: gplan.co.uk/be-inspired

Cover photos shown in: Shore Slate and Cambridge Taupe.
Available in a wide selection of fabrics and leathers.

H D

All dimensions in mm/inches

3 Seater Sofa (3 Cushion) 1040/40.9 950/37.4
3 Seater Recliner Sofa (Double) 1040/40.9 950/37.4
2 Seater Sofa 1040/40.9 950/37.4
2 Seater Recliner Sofa (Double) 1040/40.9 950/37.4
Armchair 1040/40.9 950/37.4
Recliner Armchair 1040/40.9 950/37.4
Dual Elevate Chair 1040/40.9 950/37.4
Footstool 415/16.3 555/21.9
Storage Footstool 415/16.3 555/21.9

3 Seater Sofa 2 Seater Sofa

2 Seater Recliner Sofa

‘ ‘ G Plan Hamilton Range Card.indd 2

Hamilton

W

1975/77.8
1975/77.8
1445/56.9
1445/56.9
920/36.2
920/36.2
920/36.2
705/27.8
705/27.8

Armchair

Recliner Armchair

®

Seat Height

510/20.1
510/20.1
510/20.1
510/20.1
510/20.1
510/20.1
510/20.1

Seat Depth

530/20.9
530/20.9
530/20.9
530/20.9
530/20.9
530/20.9
530/20.9

Storage Footstool
(also available as a Regular Footstool)

Dual Elevate Chair

Seat Width

1625/64
1625/64
1095/43.1
1095/43.1
570/22.4
570/22.4

570/22.4

Hamilton Armchair

Clearance needed
for full recline

5172

51/2

51/2
381/15

All measurements are approximate and relate to the overall size of the item including soft arm cushions where fitted and back cushions. Recliner available in manual or power versions. USB feature standard on all power
recliners. Seat cushions are a chaise style fixed type. All seat cushions and back cushions are non-reversible. All furniture supplied on glides. Castors available on standard pieces only. 2 seater double recliners are delivered in
two sections which link together. 3 seater double recliners are delivered in 3 sections which link together. Our recliner furniture requires room to recline. Scatter cushions are available at extra cost.

e Ew B L

18/08/2020 09:42:39 ‘ ‘



