



Hamilton

The premium foam interior of Hamilton's fixed back cushions deliver classic comfort. With a smart, tailored finish, this model offers decorative stitching around the seat, arms and cushions to provide carefully crafted style. Available in range of fresh and contemporary fabrics, Hamilton also has integrated USB charging on recliner models.







@comfortbygplan



@designbygplan



@gplandesign





WEB www.gplan.co.uk

Visit our blog for more inspiration: gplan.co.uk/be-inspired

Cover photos shown in: Shore Slate and Cambridge Taupe. Available in a wide selection of fabrics and leathers







Hamilton

	н	D	W	Seat Height	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Clearance needed for full recline
	All dimensions in mm/inches						
3 Seater Sofa (3 Cushion)	1040/40.9	950/37.4	1975/77.8	510/20.1	530/20.9	1625/64	-
3 Seater Recliner Sofa (Double)	1040/40.9	950/37.4	1975/77.8	510/20.1	530/20.9	1625/64	51/2
2 Seater Sofa	1040/40.9	950/37.4	1445/56.9	510/20.1	530/20.9	1095/43.1	-
2 Seater Recliner Sofa (Double)	1040/40.9	950/37.4	1445/56.9	510/20.1	530/20.9	1095/43.1	51/2
Armchair	1040/40.9	950/37.4	920/36.2	510/20.1	530/20.9	570/22.4	-
Recliner Armchair	1040/40.9	950/37.4	920/36.2	510/20.1	530/20.9	570/22.4	51/2
Dual Elevate Chair	1040/40.9	950/37.4	920/36.2	510/20.1	530/20.9	570/22.4	381/15
Footstool	415/16.3	555/21.9	705/27.8	-	-	-	-
Storage Footstool	415/16.3	555/21.9	705/27.8	-	-	-	-

All measurements are approximate and relate to the overall size of the item including soft arm cushions where fitted and back cushions. Recliner available in manual or power versions. USB feature standard on all power recliners. Seat cushions are a chaise style fixed type. All seat cushions and back cushions are non-reversible. All furniture supplied on glides. Castors available on standard pieces only. 2 seater double recliners are delivered in two sections which link together. 3 seater double recliners are delivered in 3 sections which link together. Our recliner furniture requires room to recline. Scatter cushions are available at extra cost.



3 Seater Sofa



2 Seater Sofa



Armchair



Storage Footstool



3 Seater Recliner Sofa



2 Seater Recliner Sofa



Recliner Armchair



Dual Elevate Chair